CLBA ROSTER OF PASTORS
(WIVES) CHURCHES
(Revised December 20, 2023

Church# Homeor Cell# fax# E-Mail or Website
ANDERSON FIRST Heath Harrelson P. O. Box 67 Anderson AL 35610  247-3871 227-2591 harrelson.heath@yahoo.com
ASPHALT ROCK BV Tim Pittman (Linda) *2900 Asphalt Rock Rd. Cherokee AL 35616 662-660-6169 timlindatim@gmail.com
BARTON FIRST Chip Martin (Melanie) 12925 US-72 Cherokee AL 35616 370-7574 970-275-4669  370-7351 chipmartinl@gmail.com
BETHEL BV Bill Barlow (Janet) *109 County Road 103 Killen AL 35645 229-8842 443-5321 229-8842 bro.billbarlow@gmail.com
CALVARY Davy Kincaid (Mallory) 601 N. Main St. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-1853 412-2204 383-1973 dkincaid.calvary@gmail.com
CENTER STAR Ronny Jones (Judi) 6620 Hwy 72 E Killen AL 35645 757-1310 256-740-1493  757-8798 ron.fbccs@gmail.com
CENTRAL Todd Wilson (Amelia) 1600 Huntsville Rd. Florence AL 35630 764-1522 394-8633 764-6750 wilsontc81@gmail.com
CENTRAL HEIGHTS Tony Arnold (Deborah) 10090 County Rd. 15 Florence AL 35633 764-4869 205-657-3319 tarnold1979@gmail.com
CHEROKEE FIRST Steve Slaton (Dawn) P. O. Box 253 Cherokee AL 35616 359-4325 710-0541 secretary@firstbaptistcherokee.org
CHRISTIAN F'SHIP BV Rodney Sparks (Cassie) 7150 Guston St. Florence AL 35634 757-7877 410-0721 rasparks.82@gmail.com
CLOVERDALE FIRST BV Billy George *1710 Baker Lane Tuscumbia AL 35674 381-1555 762-4282 billyw1948@gmail.com
COLBERT HEIGHTS Seth Hood (Courtney) 6000 Woodmont Dr. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-8016 383-7419 383-8023 shood@firstcolbertheights.com
CORUM CHAPEL Mike Poff (Karen) *29434 Persimmon Tree Rd. Anderson AL 35610
CROSSBRAND BV 5255 CR 33 Killen AL 35645
CROSSROADS Jacob Chandler (Rebecca) 10932 Hwy 72 Rogersville AL 35652 374-7982 jacobchanl4@gmail.com
EAST COLBERT BV Mike Hand (Debra) 6620 2nd St. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 256-394-5850 preachermike1960@gmail.com
EVERGREEN BV Reggie Bruce (Janie) 14930 County Rd 2 Florence AL 35633 366-7519 reggiebruc@gmail.com
FAIRVIEW BV Tim Wooten (Nancy) 4825 Huntsville Rd. Florence AL 35630 767-0660 335-8129 wooten1840@gmail.com
FIRST SOUTHERN Jerry Rea (Carol) 3806 S. Wilson Dam Rd. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 383-3081 256-483-5374 jerryraejn330@gmail.com
FLORENCE FIRST Kevin Johnson 209 N. Walnut Street Florence AL 35630 764-4921 256-710-8918  764-0041 kjohnson@fbcflorence.com
FORD CITY J.D. Harrison (Stephanie) 5890 River Rd. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 446-5109 256-483-8500 theharrisons.467@gmail.com
FOREST HILLS Ashley Pettus (Dara) 110 Stovall Dr. Florence AL 35633 766-0721 256-366-8552  766-0183 ashley@foresthillsbaptist.net
FREE SPIRIT BV** Harold Tisdale, Jr. (Whitney) ~ *257 Valley rove St. Tuscumiba AL 35633 770-480-2694 htisdalejr@gmail.com
FRIENDSHIP BV DeWayne  Crumley (Sherry) P.O. Box 3 Killen AL 35645 757-1373 762-3808 dewayne.crumley@gmail.com
GRACE BV Michael Jackson (Brie) *3135 LaGrange Rd. Leighton AL 35646 446-5991
GRACE CHRISTIAN Tommy Ruple (Teresa) *357 Phillips Drive Killen AL 35645 263-6614 pastor.tommy@ymail.com
GREATER F'SHIP BV Dowand Malone (Rita) 1401 E. 30th St. Sheffield AL 35660 633-3280 pastordowandmalone@yahoo.com
GREENHILL FIRST Gregg Woodard (Brenda) 15351 County Rd. 47 Killen AL 35645 757-5822 757-5671 brogregg@greenhillfoc.org
HAMPTON HEIGHTS BV Jeremy Sanderson (Courtney) 220 Baker Lane Tuscumbia AL 35674 483-1255 jeremysanderson@mitchellretail.com
HAPPY VALLEY BV Andy Corbett (Sharon) *181 County Rd. 366 Florence AL 35634 andrewcorbett68@yahoo.com
HARRIS CHAPEL Gatus Cheatham (Sue) Int. P. O. Box 317 Cherokee AL 35616 359-6897 256-810-2441 brogatus@bellsouth.net
HATTON BV Stan Pruitt (Stacey) 2105 Hatton School Rd. Leighton AL 35646 446-9590 248-5005 spruitt@florenceal.org
HIGHLAND John Brock (Charman) 219 Simpson St. Florence AL 35630 764-1392  766-8495 764-3999 john.brock@highlandbaptist.com
HIGHLAND PARK Brett Pitman (Taryn) 503 S. Wilson Dam Rd. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 383-0394 810-4144 383-0491 brett.pitman@hpbaptist.com
HOOK STREET 1021 N. Hook St. Tuscumbia AL 35674
ISBELL CHAPEL Jamison Edwards (Kristen) *1640 County Rd. 11 Florence AL 35633 931-332-6597 jamisonedwards33@gmail.com
JOHNSON CR BV 1784 CR 139* Florence AL 35633
KILLEN FIRST David McKelvey (Rachel) P.O. Box 236 Killen AL 35645 757-5334  757-7023 757-5335 David@firstbaptistkillen.org
LANE SPRINGS BV Wayne Franks (Sheila) 6945 North Pike Cherokee AL 35616 349-3535
LEE HEIGHTS Chris Aday (Kelley) 139 Cox Crk. Parkway #367 Florence AL 35630 766-5421 662-415-5236  765-0570 chris@leeheights.org

*Pastor or Clerk Address

**under "watchcare"
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LEIGHTON Mark Mayfield (Cindy) 2630 College St. Leighton AL 35646 446-8718 712-4117 446-8765 pastorlbc@att.net

LEXINGTON FIRST Jeff Cruse (Missy) P.O. Box 14 Lexington AL 35648 229-6657 856-0783 229-8869 brojeffcruse@yahoo.com
LIBERTY Tom Sibley (Jane) *540 County Rd. 322 Florence AL 35634 762-2962 415-8198 tomsibley68@gmail.com
LITTLE BEAR CREEK BV Jeff Newton (Sherry) 6595 Underwood Mtn. Rd Tuscumbia AL 35674 314-6689 577-2952 jeffgn5454@outlook.com
LITTLEVILLE FIRST BV 1815 George Wallace Hwy. Russellvile AL 35654

MTN. SPRINGS BV 525 Mountain Mills Rd. Tuscumbia AL 35674

MT. MORIAH BV Troy Fisher (Swan) 6350 Coburn Mtn Rd. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-4022 710-6172 tfishermabtss@hotmail.com
MT. PLEASANT Isaac Brown (Caroline) P O Box 382 Lexington AL 35648 229-8811 (931) 629-0836 isaachrownmpbc@gmail.com
MUSCLE SHOALS BV ~ Tommy Smith (Scarlett) 621 River Rd. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 383-6430 810-2436 brotommysmith@att.net

NEW BETHEL Denny McClendon (Sandra) 150 New Bethel Rd. Tuscumbia AL 35674 293-7591 dennymcclendon@yahoo.com
NEW HOPE Harley Hollingsworth (Kim) 4571 CR 76 Rogersville AL 35652 412-4261 hkim3166@gmail.com

NEW SOCKWELL BV Bennie Terry (Rana) 335 Sockwell Lane Leighton AL 35646 810-7166 mccoy rana@hotmail.com
NITRATE CITY BV Tyler Pendley (Heather) 6175 2nd St. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 446-5618 205-269-9894 pendleytyler4@gmail.com
NORTH HIGHLAND BV  Ellis Floyd (Antoinette) 4680 Hickory Lane Tuscumbia AL 35674 412-8342 ellisfloyd@bellsouth.net
PARKVIEW Casey Hagle (Katie) 1404 Hwy. 72 E. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-5022 702-7085 casey.hagle@gmail.com

PILLAR OF TRUTH MIN.*BV  Shawn Bernard (LaToya) 323 River Road Muscle Shoals AL 35661 318-0667 shawnbernard1964@outlook.com
PRIDE BV Dwight Rivers (Kathy) *2222 Fossick Lane Cherokee AL 35616 577-3976 paparivers2@gmail.com
RANSOMED COMM. CH. Justin Cosby (Sarah) 5500 AL Hwy 20 Florence AL 35633 205-994-1313 brotherjustincoshy@gmail.com
ROGERSVILLE FIRST  Fred Karthaus (Connie) 222 College St. Rogersville AL 35652 247-5351 483-1677 247-7544 karthaus4@gmail.com

SPRING VALLEY BV Dwight Wilson (Virginia) 1800 Spring Valley Rd Tuscumbia AL 35674 762-7578 dwightwilson0823@gmail.com
SPRINGFIELD Marty Mosley (Amy) 141 Springfield Church Rd. Rogersville AL 35652 366-5248 martylmosley@gmail.com

THE BRIDGE Roger Boswell (Ashley) 2257 County Road 150 Moulton AL 35650 227-2793 boswellrdb@yahoo.com
THREE FORKS BV 28730 County Road 14 Florence AL 35633 247-3632

TUSCUMBIA FIRST Barrett Long (LeAnn) 203 N. Dickson Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-1515 577-5094 383-8713 barrettlong@comcast.net
UNDERWOOD Doug Farris (Missy) 5091 Highway 157 Florence AL 35633 766-4838 627-3986 766-4872 dugfarris@aol.com

VALDOSTA Scott Livingston (Angie) 103 Marion Ave. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-0131 810-5558 scottlivingston0201@gmail.com
VALLEY GROVE Greg Beasley (Jennifer) 3040 Old Hwy. 20 Tuscumbia AL 35674 381-1662 460-5320 381-1299 pastorgregbeasley@gmail.com
WASHINGTON PARK BV Daniel Dulaney (Lori) 201 NE Broadway Street Muscle Shoals AL 35661 443-9196 danieldulaney@gmail.com
WATERLOO BV Michael Roach (Tammi) P O Box 8 Waterloo AL 35677 275-7141 731-727-6255 roachmichael44@outlook.com
WESTSIDE Kirk Bishop (Donna) 411 W. 11th St. Tuscumbia AL 35674 383-4702 762-7324 krk.bishop@gmail.com
WHITEHEAD BV Keith Hawk (Vicky) *2701 University Ave. Florence AL 35630 766-6258 WKHawk@comcast.net
WOODMONT Chad Hess (Janna) 2001 Darby Dr. Florence AL 35630 766-1255 810-3990 766-1264 chess@woodmontbaptist.org
WOODWARD AVENUE  Tyler Armstrong (Ryann) 801 Woodward Ave. Muscle Shoals AL 35661 383-4078 490-0208 tyler@woodwardavenue.org
YORK BLUFF Chad Holder (Kelly) Int. 301 N. Atlanta Avenue Sheffield AL 35660 383-7737 415-2052 383-0985 chad.holder@bellsouth.net
Associational Missions Strategist Dr. Timmy  Ray (Maggie Bea) 3901 Hatch Blvd. Sheffield AL 35660 383-7021 366-3203 383-7305 timmy.ray@clbaptist.com

BCM Matt Daniels (Morgan) UNA Box 5281 Florence AL 35632 764-5083 334-685-2963  764-5108 mdaniels@alsbom.org

ETA 1245 Spring Cove Rd. Florence AL 35634 762-4147
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